
Hallenspielplan  Dreifachsporthalle der Realschule  ( 97631-1 )
Dr.-Ernst-Weber-Str. 28
97631   Bad Königshofen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00 BK A BC Bad Königshofen II SC Bad Kissingen 0:0

So. 22.09.2024 11:00

13:00

14:00

17:00

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

TV Marktheidenfeld II

TV Marktheidenfeld II

BC Bad Königshofen

BC Bad Königshofen

SG ATSV Erl...V Erlangen

ASV Niederndorf

ASV Niederndorf

SG ATSV Erl...V Erlangen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 00:00

00:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

17:00

BK B

BK B

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

BC Bad Königshofen III

BC Bad Königshofen III

BC Bad Königshofen

TV Marktheidenfeld II

TV Marktheidenfeld II

BC Bad Königshofen

TG Heidingsfeld II

TV Zellingen II

1. BV Bamberg

ESV Flügelr...ürnberg IV

1. BV Bamberg

ESV Flügelr...ürnberg IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 00:00

00:00

BK B

BK B

BC Bad Königshofen III

BC Bad Königshofen III

SV Bergtheim

TSV Rottendorf II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00

00:00

BK A

BK A

BC Bad Königshofen II

BC Bad Königshofen II

SG Kirchhei...rinderfeld

TV Ochsenfurt II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00 BK B BC Bad Königshofen III spielfrei* 0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00

00:00

BK A

BK A

BC Bad Königshofen II

BC Bad Königshofen II

SG Iphofen/ Wiesentheid

SG Iphofen/...entheid II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.03.2025 00:00

00:00

BK A

BK A

BC Bad Königshofen II

BC Bad Königshofen II

TV Unterdürrbach IV

VSV Würzburg III

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00

00:00

BK B

BK B

BC Bad Königshofen III

BC Bad Königshofen III

TV Sand

TG Schweinfurt

0:0

0:0

Sa. 12.04.2025 14:00 O19
Bayernliga

TV Marktheidenfeld II BC Bad Königshofen 0:0


