Hallenspielplan Dreifachsporthalle der Realschule (97631-1) Dr.-Ernst-Weber-Str. 28

97631 Bad Königshofen

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00	BK A	BC Bad Königshofen II	SC Bad Kissingen	0:0
So. 22.09.2024 11:00	O19	TV Marktheidenfeld II	SG ATSV ErlV Erlangen	0:0
13:00	Bayernliga	TV Marktheidenfeld II	ASV Niederndorf	0:0
14:00	O19	BC Bad Königshofen	ASV Niederndorf	0:0
17:00	Bayernliga O19 Bayernliga	BC Bad Königshofen	SG ATSV ErlV Erlangen	0:0
	O19 Bayernliga			
Sa. 19.10.2024 00:00	BK B	BC Bad Königshofen III	TG Heidingsfeld II	0:0
00:00	BK B	BC Bad Königshofen III	TV Zellingen II	0:0
14:00	O19	BC Bad Königshofen	1. BV Bamberg	0:0
14:00	Bayernliga	TV Marktheidenfeld II	ESV Flügelrürnberg IV	0:0
16:00	O19	TV Marktheidenfeld II	1. BV Bamberg	0:0
17:00	Bayernliga O19 Bayernliga O19 Bayernliga		ESV Flügelrürnberg IV	0:0
Sa. 23.11.2024 00:00	BK B	BC Bad Königshofen III	SV Bergtheim	0:0
00:00	ВК В	BC Bad Königshofen III	TSV Rottendorf II	0:0
Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00	ВК А	BC Bad Königshofen II	SG Kirchheirinderfeld	0:0
00:00	BK A	BC Bad Königshofen II	TV Ochsenfurt II	0:0
Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00	BK B	BC Bad Königshofen III	spielfrei*	0:0
Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00	ВК А	BC Bad Königshofen II	SG Iphofen/ Wiesentheid	0:0
00:00	BK A	BC Bad Königshofen II	SG Iphofen/entheid II	0:0
Sa. 01.03.2025 00:00	ВК А	BC Bad Königshofen II	TV Unterdürrbach IV	0:0
00:00	BK A	BC Bad Königshofen II	VSV Würzburg III	0:0

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00	BK B	BC Bad Königshofen III	TV Sand	0:0
00:00	ВК В	BC Bad Königshofen III	TG Schweinfurt	0:0
Sa. 12.04.2025 14:00	O19 Bayernliga	TV Marktheidenfeld II	BC Bad Königshofen	0:0